
JR. MEN'S 156.0 RESULTS

Jr. Men's 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Romo Byrd Turner High School 156.0 240.0

2 Kane Smith Lansing High School 154.8 215.0

3 Ryker Wildeman Concordia 153.0 200.0

4 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 152.4 195.0

5 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 155.0 195.0

6 Xavier Tamez Fort Scott High School 151.0 185.0

7 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 185.0

8 Joshua Schoenhofer Chanute High School 150.0 180.0

9 Esteban Torres Aranda Mill Valley High School 151.2 180.0

10 Collin Ifland West Franklin High School 152.0 175.0

11 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 155.8 170.0

12 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 149.4 155.0

13 Chase Miller Mill Valley High School 155.9 155.0

14 JJ KUNTZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 153.7 150.0

15 Matthew  Naillieux Concordia 155.0 150.0

16 Rowin Morgan West Franklin High School 149.0 140.0

17 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 149.2 135.0

18 Landen Jorgensen Concordia 154.0 135.0

19 Jayden Newman Fort Scott High School 152.0 130.0

20 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 154.6 115.0

21 Blake Harless Lansing High School 151.6 100.0

Jr. Men's 156.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Romo Byrd Turner High School 156.0 365.0

2 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 155.8 320.0

3 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 152.4 315.0

4 Ryker Wildeman Concordia 153.0 315.0

5 Joshua Schoenhofer Chanute High School 150.0 300.0

6 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 155.0 300.0

7 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 285.0

8 Esteban Torres Aranda Mill Valley High School 151.2 260.0

9 Matthew  Naillieux Concordia 155.0 250.0

10 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 149.4 245.0

11 Xavier Tamez Fort Scott High School 151.0 245.0

12 Collin Ifland West Franklin High School 152.0 235.0

13 Kane Smith Lansing High School 154.8 235.0

14 Rowin Morgan West Franklin High School 149.0 225.0

15 Chase Miller Mill Valley High School 155.9 225.0

16 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 149.2 200.0

17 Landen Jorgensen Concordia 154.0 200.0

18 JJ KUNTZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 153.7 195.0

19 Jayden Newman Fort Scott High School 152.0 185.0

20 Blake Harless Lansing High School 151.6 130.0

21 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 154.6 0.0

Jr. Men's 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ryker Wildeman Concordia 153.0 220.0

2 Esteban Torres Aranda Mill Valley High School 151.2 215.0

3 Matthew  Naillieux Concordia 155.0 200.0

4 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 195.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 149.4 190.0

6 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 152.4 185.0

7 Romo Byrd Turner High School 156.0 185.0

8 Joshua Schoenhofer Chanute High School 150.0 180.0

9 Kane Smith Lansing High School 154.8 175.0

10 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 155.0 175.0

11 Xavier Tamez Fort Scott High School 151.0 165.0

12 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 154.6 165.0

13 Chase Miller Mill Valley High School 155.9 165.0

14 Collin Ifland West Franklin High School 152.0 155.0

15 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 155.8 155.0

16 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 149.2 150.0

17 JJ KUNTZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 153.7 140.0

18 Rowin Morgan West Franklin High School 149.0 135.0

19 Jayden Newman Fort Scott High School 152.0 130.0

20 Landen Jorgensen Concordia 154.0 125.0

21 Blake Harless Lansing High School 151.6 100.0

Jr. Men's 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Romo Byrd Turner High School 156.0 790.0 10

2 Ryker Wildeman Concordia 153.0 735.0 8

3 Garrison Sonntag Tonganoxie 152.4 695.0 6

4 Eduardo Ayala Concordia 155.0 670.0 4

5 Michael Guffy Santa Fe Trail High School 154.0 665.0 2

6 Joshua Schoenhofer Chanute High School 150.0 660.0 1

7 Esteban Torres Aranda Mill Valley High School 151.2 655.0 0

8 Brady Mendence Lansing High School 155.8 645.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Kane Smith Lansing High School 154.8 625.0 0

10 Matthew  Naillieux Concordia 155.0 600.0 0

11 Xavier Tamez Fort Scott High School 151.0 595.0 0

12 Brody Pierce Lansing High School 149.4 590.0 0

13 Collin Ifland West Franklin High School 152.0 565.0 0

14 Chase Miller Mill Valley High School 155.9 545.0 0

15 Rowin Morgan West Franklin High School 149.0 500.0 0

16 Conner Hughes Lansing High School 149.2 485.0 0

17 JJ KUNTZ Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 153.7 485.0 0

18 Landen Jorgensen Concordia 154.0 460.0 0

19 Jayden Newman Fort Scott High School 152.0 445.0 0

20 Blake Harless Lansing High School 151.6 330.0 0

21 Sam Taylor Lansing High School 154.6 280.0 0


